The Edge Kuala Lumpur Rat Race 2019
Wednesday, 27 November 2019
Results for Men - Senior

Bib No

MBB S661
MBB S662
MBB S663
KIBB S659
KIBB 5657
MBB S664
KIBB 5656
KIBB 5658
MCHB S666
ASTRO S653
MCHB S668
ASTRO S652
MBB S665
MCHB S667
ASTRO S654
MCHB S669
MCHB S670

Name

Company Name

DATO RAMACHANDRAN A/L MURUSAMY
KARMUKILAN A/L MANIAM

ARUMUGAM SINNATHAMBY A/L MARIAPPAN
GAN WEI SENG

TING YI JUN

TAN SAY LEONG

CHAN TUCK KIONG

SUPPARAMANIYAM S/O RAMASAMY
LEONG JEE VAN

CHANDRASEGAR A/L MUNIANDY

CHIA KHING FUAT

RAGU RAM S/ NARAYANASAMY

SAIFUL SHAM MOHD SENTOL

MUHAMMAD HADI BIN MOHD TAHIR
CHAN SIANG HUI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ FIDELIS BIN ABDULLAH
KAMARUDIN BIN TALIB

MALAYAN BANKING BERHAD & MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
MALAYAN BANKING BERHAD & MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
MALAYAN BANKING BERHAD & MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
Kenanga Investment Bank Berhad

Kenanga Investment Bank Berhad

MALAYAN BANKING BERHAD & MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
Kenanga Investment Bank Berhad

Kenanga Investment Bank Berhad

BSS Development Sdn Bhd 4

Measat Broadcast Network Systems Sdn Bhd 6

BSS Development Sdn Bhd 4

Measat Broadcast Network Systems Sdn Bhd 6

MALAYAN BANKING BERHAD & MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
BSS Development Sdn Bhd 4

Measat Broadcast Network Systems Sdn Bhd 6

BSS Development Sdn Bhd 4

BSS Development Sdn Bhd 4

00:19:58
00:21:47
00:22:35
00:24:30
00:24:41
00:25:10
00:26:28
00:27:47
00:33:32
00:34:30
00:35:08
00:36:15
00:36:19
00:39:32
00:39:58
00:40:33
00:46:14

15:45:10
15:45:10
15:45:09
15:45:14
15:45:15
15:45:15
15:45:15
15:45:12
15:45:55
15:45:16
15:45:38
15:45:16
15:45:22
15:45:52
15:45:15
15:45:40
15:45:38

15:55:53

16:08:51

15:59:48
16:00:54
16:01:14
16:03:13
16:03:01
16:03:16
16:03:53
16:04:47
16:10:25
16:09:53
16:10:24
16:11:09
16:11:14
16:14:08
16:13:55
16:16:33
16:18:20

Category position Nettime StartTOD CP1TOD CP2TOD  Finish TOD

16:05:08
16:06:57
16:07:45
16:09:44
16:09:56
16:10:26
16:11:43
16:12:59
16:19:26
16:19:46
16:20:46
16:21:31
16:21:40
16:25:24
16:25:14
16:26:13
16:31:53



